Page 1 ot'l

o
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT| **™ I CONTRACT D 00BE T
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3 T! DATE 4, RBQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 3. PROJECT NO. ('"'l'l""'*)
M008 05 200 '
¢ ISSUED BY "GO0 13100 7.ADMINISTERED BY  (1f other than tsem 6) CopE PIOO
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn; Brandi K. Hamilton Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
€ NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., swest. county, State sed ZIP Codo) 0 194, AMENDMENT OF SOLICTTATION NO.
SPS CONSULTING LLC
STUDLEY PROFESSIONAL STAFFING #5.DATED SESITEM 1)
10A. MODIPICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
7910 WOODMONT AVE NRC-10-04-398 TO1
BETHESDA MD 208143002 Modification No. 8
108. DATED (SEEITEM 13)
cooe DUNS024599255 PACILITY CODE X 06-18-2007
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
q-me above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers H:m I:I is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior (o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or s smended, by one of the following J

(a) By completing ftems 8 and 15, and remarning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By sep letter or selegram which includes a reft 1o the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire % change an offer already submitied, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided cach telegram or letter makes reference o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATIONDATA (i) g g p: 910.15-5G1-344 JCN: J1076 BOC: 252A APPN: 31X0200.710
DEOBLIGATE; $1,474.09 DUNS024599255
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily sutharity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

{X)

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (swch s changos in paying offico, sppropration date, eic.)
SET PORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF PAR 43.103(h)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D OTHER (Specify typoof medificason sed suthorky) Deobligation of Excess Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D ts not, @ is required 10 sign this document and return __3 copies % the issuing office.

14 DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENTMODITICATION (Orgamincd by UCT section headlings, inchucing sobicitatiow/contract sebject matter whore feasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of $1,474.09 from NKG-10-U4-395 1ask Order #1
from $135,526.80 to $134,052.71.

Funds are hereby deobligated in the smount of $1,474.09. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
A summary of obligations and deobligations is listed below from the date of sward through this action:
FY2004 Obligations: $20,000.00

FY2005 Obligations: $50,000.00

FY2006 Obligations: $55,800.00

FY2007 Obligations: $9,726.80

FY2007 Deobligations: $(1,474.09)

Total Obligations: $135,526.80

Excopd a5 provedod burea, ol 1evms sud comdivans of tho & forosoud in lem 9A or 10A, ac durciofors changed, remsios sachanged and in Sall fores and effoct.
ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type oe print) 16A. NAME AND TTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typeor prist)
Sharlene McCubbin

._rO\DU\ S‘(—U d,‘.‘ee() " \p{u l\(QjLM \’ Contracting Officer

G /7

1
L T (pu-u- -tntv 0 sign)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070
MNTUOOLITLI e soomomme ae o

SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETE
_¢ T N
TEMPLATE - ADMQOT ML -6 \ MN\UQ ,



